
BEVERAGE
MENU

* We levy 10% Service Charge *
 * Government taxes Applicable *



HOT BEVERAGES

COLD BEVERAGES

PRICE

ICED TEA (REGULAR/FLAVOURED)

COLD COFFEE

OREO MILKSHAKE

KITKAT MILKSHAKE

STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE

VANILLA MILKSHAKE

FERRERO ROCHER MILKSHAKE

NUTELLA MILKSHAKE

HAZELNUT COLD COFFEE

250

GREEN TEA (REGULAR/FLAVOURED)

CAPPUCCINO

CAFÉ LATTE

175

250

250

ESPRESSO 250

AMERICANO 250

CAFÉ MOCHA 250

350

350

350

350

350

400

400

400

* We levy 10% Service Charge *
 * Government taxes Applicable *



CLASSIC COCKTAILS
TOM COLLINS
GIN WITH SWEET & SOUR TOPPED WITH SODA

349

WHISKEY, MINT LEAVES, LIME JUICE AND SUGAR SYRUP
MINT JULEP 349

WHISKEY, SOUR MIX, BITTERS AND EGG WHITE (OPTIONAL)
WHISKEY SOUR 369

VODKA,TOMATO JUICE AND SPICES
BLOODY MARY 349

WHITE RUM WITH SWEET & SOUR MIX
DAIQUIRI 399

VODKA, TRIPLE SEC MIXED WITH SOUR AND CRANBERRY JUICE
COSMOPOLITAN 399

* We levy 10% Service Charge *
 * Government taxes Applicable *

GIN & DRY MARTINI
MARTINI 349

PRICE

PRICE

SIGNATURE COCKTAIL
ARIZONA SUNSET
Gin, Green Melon Syrup, Fresh Ginger Syrup, Lime juice, Smoked Rosemary
topped with Soda

Jim Beam, Brown Sugar, Spices and Bitters

399

MITRON NEW FASHION 540



* We levy 10% Service Charge *
 * Government taxes Applicable *

OLD FASHION
WHISKEY, CASTER SUGAR AND BITTERS

399

TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC AND LIME JUICE
MARGARITA 399

VODKA WITH PEACH, CRANBERRY AND ORANGE JUICE
SEX ON THE BEACH 449

VODKA AND KAHLUA
BLACK RUSSIAN 449

BACARDI, COCONUT RUM, PINEAPPLE JUICE, ORANGE JUICE, CREAM AND
BLUE CURAÇAO

MALIBU MARBLE 449

VODKA, FRESH GINGER SYRUP, SWEET & SOUR TOPPED WITH GINGER ALE
MOSCOW MULE 479

RED/WHITE/ROSE WINE WITH JUICES, LIQUOR & TOPPED WITH FRUITS
SANGRIA 499

JIM BEAM, SOUR MIX, BITTERS, EGG WHITE TOPPED WITH RED WINE
NEW YORK SOUR 499

TEQUILA WITH GRENADINE AND ORANGE JUICE
TEQUILA SUNRISE 399



PITCHERS
COSMOPOLITAN 1799
VODKA, TRIPLE SEC MIXED WITH SOUR AND CRANBERRY JUICE

MARGARITA 1799
TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC AND LIME JUICE

SANGRIA 2249
RED/WHITE/ROSE WINE WITH JUICES, LIQUOR & TOPPED WITH FRUITS

LIIT PITCHER 2749
FIVE WHITE SPIRITS TOPPED WITH COKE

1.5L

M.I.T.R.O.N'S LIIT
LIIT INGREDIENTS 599
FIVE WHITE SPIRITS TOPPED WITH COKE 

CRAN LIIT 749
FIVE WHITE SPIRITS TOPPED WITH CRANBERRY JUICE 

BULL FROG 799
FIVE WHITE SPIRITS, BLUE CURACAO TOPPED WITH RED BULL

JAGER LIIT 899
FIVE WHITE SPIRITS, JAGERMISTER TOPPED RED BULL

JANNAT KI SAIR 1099
FIVE WHITE SPIRITS, ABSINTHE, JAGERMISTER TOPPED WITH RED WINE

PRICE

* We levy 10% Service Charge *
 * Government taxes Applicable *



MOCKTAILS PRICE

 FIZZY GINGER
FRESH GREEN APPLE, FRESH GINGER JUICE, APPLE JUICE, TOPPED WITH SODA

250

GUAVA JUICE, FRESH CORIANDER, FRESH GREEN CHILLI, FRESH GINGER AND
CHAAT MASALA

GUAVA MARY 250

FRESH PINEAPPLE, FRESH GINGER, MINT LEAVES, SOUR MIX AND HONEY
PINEAPPLE GINGER MOJITO 250

LIME JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP, FRESH KAFFIR LIME, CHAAT MASALA, TOPPED WITH SODA
MITRON MASALA SODA 250

MINT LEAVES, LIME JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP TOPPED WITH SODA AND SPRITE
VIRGIN MOJITO 250

PINEAPPLE JUICE, COCONUT SYRUP AND CREAM
VIRGIN PINACOLADA 250

THUMS UP, CHAAT MASALA AND SOUR MIX
MASALA THUMS UP 250

STRAWBERRY CRUSH WITH SOUR MIX
VIRGIN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 250

GREEN APPLE, FRESH GINGER, SOUR MIX, TOPPED WITH GINGER ALE
MITRON LEMONADE 250

* We levy 10% Service Charge *
 * Government taxes Applicable *



WHISKEY PEG PRICE BOTTLE PRICE

VAT 69
BLACK & WHITE
WILLIAM LAWSON
DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL
J & B RARE
SCOTTISH LEADER
BLACK DOG 

210
230
245
245
245
245
245

5000
5500
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000

SINGLE MALT PEG PRICE BOTTLE PRICE

SINGLETON
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS
TALISKER 10 YEARS
GLENLIVET 12 YEARS

675
675
675
675

16250
COPPER DOG 450 11000

GLENMORANGIE 675 16250

SINGLETON 15 YEARS 840 20000
ABERFELDY 12 YEARS 675 16250

OBAN 14 YEARS 1000 22500

LAGAVULIN I6 YEARS 1200 27500

SINGLETON 18 YEARS 1500 37000

16250
16250
16250

INDIAN MALT PEG PRICE BOTTLE PRICE

PAUL JOHN-BRILLIANCE
PAUL JOHN-EDITED
PAUL JOHN-BOLD 

450
475
500

11000
11500
12000



JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK
DEWAR'S 15 YRS OLD
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL RESERVE
DEWAR'S 18 YRS OLD
JOHNNIE WALKER 18 YRS
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

575
650
750
950
1000
1150
2250

14000
15500
17500
22500
22500
26500
55000

AMERICAN WHISKEY PEG PRICE BOTTLE PRICE

JIM BEAM
JACK DANIEL'S 
JACK DANIEL'S FIRE
JACK DANIEL'S HONEY

250
475
475
475

6000
11250
11250
11250

IRISH WHISKEY PEG PRICE BOTTLE PRICE

JAMESON ORIGNAL 350 8000

* We levy 10% Service Charge *
 * Government taxes Applicable *

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS 520 12000

TEACHERS HIGHLAND CREAM
TEACHERS 50

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
BALLENTINES
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
DEWAR'S 12YRS OLD

250
275

275
300
475
500

6000
6600

6600
BLACK DOG GOLD 275 6600

7250
11250
11500

MONKEY SHOULDER 500 11500



RUM PEG PRICE BOTTLE PRICE

BACARDI BLACK
OLD MONK
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM
BACARDI CB
BACARDI LIMON
BACARDI GOLD ( ORO)
MALIBU

170
175
185
265
300
300
325

3950
4000
4250
6250
7000
7000
7750

BACARDI CUATRO 405 9560
BACARDI OCHO 475 11250
BACARDI DIEZ 665 15750

GIN GLASS BOTTLE PRICE

BLUE RIBAND
GORDONS,ENGLAND
TANQUERAY,ENGLAND
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE,ENGLAND
TANQUERAY NO 10
STAR OF BOMBAY,ENGLAND

175
275
325
325
500
550

4200
6750
7500
7500
12000
12500

HENDRICKS SCOTLAND 600 14500

* We levy 10% Service Charge *
 * Government taxes Applicable *

VODKA PEG PRICE BOTTLE PRICE

SMIRNOFF
FINLANDIA
SKYY VODKA
KETEL ONE
ABSOLUT
CIROC
GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE 

175
240
275
275
350
550
550
600

4200
5750
6500
6500
8500
13000
13000
14000



LIQUEUR SHOTS BOTTLE PRICE

KAHLUA
BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM
AMARULA, MARULA FRUIT CREAM
JAGERMEISTER ICE COLD SHOT
APEROL
MOLINARI SAMBUCA EXTRA
MOLINARI LIMONCELLO DI CAPRI

300
450
450
450
450
450
450

7300
MARTINI FIERO 250 5000

10800
10800
10800
10800

10800
10800

ABSINTHE 675 16200

TEQUILA PEG BOTTLE PRICE

DON ANGEL ORO
CAMINO REAL BLANCO
CAMINO REAL GOLD
SAUZA SILVER
SAUZA GOLD
PATRON XO CAFE DARK COCOA
PATRON SILVER

250
250
260
300
335
585
900

6100
6100
6300
7200
8100
14400
21600

DON JULIO 1942 3000 66000 

* We levy 10% Service Charge *
 * Government taxes Applicable *

BRANDY AND COGNAC PEG BOTTLE PRICE

HONEY BEE
HENNESSY VS (700ML)

175
500

4200
12000

HENNESSY VSOP 990 22500



BEER PINT

CARLSBERG (330ML)
TUBORG (330ML)
KINGFISHER (330ML)
KINGFISHER ULTRA (330ML)
BUDWEISER (330ML)
HEINIEKEN (330 ML)
BUDWEISER MAGNUM (330 ML)
HOEGARDEN
CORONA (355 ML)

TAP BEER 330ML

BUDWEISER 249

1.5L

1000

* We levy 10% Service Charge *
 * Government taxes Applicable *

250
250
250
300
300
300
325
500
500

PINTBREEZERS
BACARDI BREEZER
( CRANBERRY / JAMACIAN PASSION /
WATERMELON / BLACKBERRY /BLUEBERRY /
ORANGE )

300

PINThard seltzer (vegan & gluten free)
WILD DRUM
(MANGO & LEMON MINT, 300ML)

WILD DRUM
(PEACH 500ML)

325

425



RED WINE GLASS BOTTLE PRICE

FRATELLI CABERNET SHIRAZ

JACOB'S CREEK SHIRAZ

HARDYS CABERNET SHIRAZ

MOLLY CRADLE CABERNET SAUVIGNON

350

775

825
-

1600

3650

4000
6500

WHITE WINE GLASS BOTTLE PRICE

FRATELLI CLASSIC CHENIN

JACOBS CREEK CHARDONNAY

HARDYS CHARDONNAY

IL CASONE PINOT GRIGIO

350

775

825
-

1600

ROSE WINE GLASS BOTTLE PRICE

FRATELLI SHIRAZ 350 1600

3650

4000
6500

* We levy 10% Service Charge *
 * Government taxes Applicable *

SPARKLING WINE AND CHAMPAGNES
BOTTLE PRICE

CHANDON BRUT

MOET CHANDON IMPERIAL
MOET CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL
DOM PERIGNON

5000
MARTINI PROSECCO 5000

16200
17100
31500



SHOTS

KAMIKAZE
VODKA, TRIPLE SEC AND LIME JUICE

B-52
KAHLUA, BAILEYS AND TRIPLE SEC

JÄGER BOMB
JÄGERMEISTER AND REDBULL

ABSINTHE BOMB
ABSINTHE, REDBULL

300

400

550

850

* We levy 10% Service Charge *
 * Government taxes Applicable *

BEVERAGES
Bottled water
Coke/Soda/Sprite (By Glass)
Fresh Lime Water
Coke/Soda/Sprite (600ml BTl )
Diet Coke
Canned Juice
Ginger Ale
Tonic Water 
Perrier
Redbull

90
110
150
175
175
200
200
200
225
300



OUR F.R.I.E.N.D.S SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

PRIDE OF MONICA (OBSESSIVE - COMPULSIVE) 499

499

499

499

499

499

529

SPECIALLY CRAFTED FOR OUR MITRON 5.0 FAMILY

GIN | BLUE TEA | ELDER FLOWER | HINT OF VANILLA 
EGG WHITE FOAM | SHAKEN TO FOAM

WRATH OF A ROSS (SLOW BUT ANCIENT)
BOURBON | ROSSO | CHERRY BRANDY | TANGERINE | STIRRED

ENVIOUS AUDIENCE (A BIT OF ALL CHARACTERS BUILT UP IN ONE)
VODKA | RUM | GIN | TEQUILA | TRIPLE SEC | OUR WAY WITH WHISKEY |
TOPPED WITH COKE 

FASHIONABLE RACHEL (MESMERIZING BUT PRICEY)
RUM | PEACH SCHNAPPS | LEMONY PINEAPPLE CHUNKS
HINT MINT | MUDDLED

LUSTY PHOEBE (ARTISTIC & DIM-WITTED)
WHITE WINE | PASSION FRUIT | CANDIED – VODKA
ROSEMARY | FLAMBEED

GLUTTONY JOEY (MEXICAN LOVER BOY) 
TEQUILA | SWEET & SOUR | GINGER BEER | LAYERED 

SLOTHY CHANDLER (SARCASM AND WITTY) 
BAILEYS | KAHLUA | INFUSED VODKA | COLD BREW CHOCOLATE

* We levy 10% Service Charge *
 * Government taxes Applicable *



* We levy 10% Service Charge *
 * Government taxes Applicable *

BLACK & WHITE | VAT 69 | CAPTAIN MORGAN
THEY GO STRAIGHT

FOLLOWED BY CHASERS

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA | KETEL ONE | SMIRNOFF
TANQUERAY 10 | GORDON’S | TEQUILA

(ROOM TEMPRATURE / CHILLED)
COKE | SPRITE | TONIC WATER | SODA | BOTTLED WATER 

OPTION OF ROCKS | SHOTS
JÄGERMEISTER – ALL TIME FAVORITE 

OR


